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To enroll in the North Dakota Ryan White Part B Program, please contact a Ryan White coordinator in your area. Eligibility criteria for 
the program include living with HIV and being a North Dakota resident. For more information, please call 701-328-2378 or visit 
www.health.nd.gov/hiv/RyanWhite.  

City Local Coordinating Agency RW Coordinator Telephone Email 
Bismarck Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health  

500 E Front Ave #3, Bismarck, ND 58504 
Kjersti Hintz 701-355-1540 khintz@bismarcknd.gov  

Crosby Upper Missouri District Health Unit  
300 Main St N, Crosby, ND 58730 

Juliet Artman 701-965-6813 jartman@umdhu.org  

Devils Lake Lake Region District Health Unit  
524 4th Ave NE #9, Devils Lake, ND 58301 

Lori Stevenson 701-662-7035 llstevenson@nd.gov  

Dickinson Southwestern District Health Unit  
227 16th St W, Dickinson, ND 58601 

Karen Goyne 701-483-0171 KarenGoyne@nd.gov  

Fargo Fargo Cass Public Health  
1240 25th St S, Fargo, ND 58103 

Cassie Plante 701-241-1382 cplante@FargoND.gov  

Fargo Southeastern Community Action Agency 
3233 S University Dr, Fargo, ND 58104 

Echo Althoff 701-232-2452 echoa@sendcaa.org  

Fargo Canopy Medical Clinic 
100 4th St S, Fargo, ND Suite 608 

Heidi Selzler-Echola 701-264-5200 hechola@canopymedicalclinic.com 

Grand 
Forks 

Grand Forks Public Health Department  
151 S 4th St #301, Grand Forks, ND 58201 

Kelly Ozaki 701-787-8120 kozaki@grandforksgov.com  

Jamestown Central Valley Health District 
122 2nd St NW, Jamestown, ND 58401 

Michael Cumber 701-252-8130 cumberm@nd.gov  

Mandan Custer Health 
403 Burlington St SE, Mandan, ND 58554 

Jennifer Pelster 701-667-3370 jpelster@custerhealth.com  

Minot First District Health Unit  
801 11th Ave SW, Minot, ND 58702 

Bailey Krueger 701-852-1376 bkrueger@nd.gov  

Stanley Upper Missouri District Health Unit  
18 2nd Ave SE, Stanley, ND 58784 

Becky Fladeland 701-628-2951 beckyf@umdhu.org  

Wahpeton Richland County Health Department  
413 3rd Ave N #21, Wahpeton, ND 58075 

Carol Lee 701-642-7735 Caroll@co.richland.nd.us  

Watford City Upper Missouri District Health Unit  
109 W 5th St, Watford City, ND 58854 

Ashley Saylor 701-444-3449 asaylor@umdhu.org  

Williston Upper Missouri District Health Unit  
110 W Broadway #101, Williston, ND 58801 

Kathy Stenson 701-774-6400 kstenson@umdhu.org  
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